Position

Unit Manager -Imported
Supply

Senior Resource Specialist
Senior Resource Specialist
Engineer

Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Assistant Resource Specialist ||
Assistant Resource Specialist Il

Associate Engineer

Principal Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Imported Supply Unit

Total Wages

$201,222

$160,697

$155,906

$149,493

$142,018

$138,017

$124,399

$120,655

$103,507

$102,189

$79,931

$26,990

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$69,346
$48,598
$53,860
$38,614
$40,399
$45,076
$20,386
$17,441
$22,379
$33,956

$23,907

$2,407



