Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Unit Manager -Imported Supply		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$201,222	\$69,346
Senior Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$160,697	\$48,598
Senior Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$155,906	\$53,860
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$149,493	\$38,614
Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$142,018	\$40,399
Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$138,017	\$45,076
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$124,399	\$20,386
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$120,655	\$17,441
Assistant Resource Specialist II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$103,507	\$22,379
Assistant Resource Specialist II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$102,189	\$33,956
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$79,931	\$23,907
Principal Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Imported Supply Unit	\$26,990	\$2,407